Position Other Positions Held
Categorical Program Manager
Categorical Program Manager
Project Facilitator

Teacher Other

Teacher Other Teacher Other
Teacher Other

Adm Secretary |

Categorical Programs Assistant

Il

Community Liaison Assistant

Typist Clerk II

K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Lodi Unified

Department

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Total Wages

$116,236

$108,418

$84,083

$77,209

$73,152

$70,952

$46,245

$43,232

$22,846

$13,862

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,001

$10,309

$21,779

$21,184

$24,469

$8,725

$12,718

$12,290

$4,367

$5,378



