Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Categorical Program Manager		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$116,236	\$11,001
Categorical Program Manager		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$108,418	\$10,309
Project Facilitator		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$84,083	\$21,779
Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$77,209	\$21,184
Teacher Other	Teacher Other	Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$73,152	\$24,469
Teacher Other		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$70,952	\$8,725
Adm Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$46,245	\$12,718
Categorical Programs Assistant II		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$43,232	\$12,290
Community Liaison Assistant		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$22,846	\$4,367
Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Educational Support Services	\$13,862	\$5,378